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Liga Mladih Plivača Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 9 - 10/12/2023

Disciplina 20 Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
10/12/2023 - 11:42 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

9 godina i mlađi

1. KOPRIVICA, Kalina 14 Bjelica Vrbas 45.18 157
2. MATIĆ, Mila 14 Dinamo Pančevo 50.03 115
3. PROTIĆ, Aleksandra 15 Velika Kikinda 51.64 105
4. LANC, Lara 14 Sremska Mitrovica 51.86 103
5. ZELIC, Jelena 15 Spartak Subotica 52.30 101
6. MATIĆ, Sanja 14 Dinamo Pančevo 55.46 84
7. DULIC, Lenka 16 Spartak Subotica 56.00 82
8. BOJANIC, Sara 15 Spartak Subotica 57.01 78
9. BATAKOVIC, Sara 17 Bjelica Vrbas 59.02 70

10. BIDZIC, Nikolija 15 Spartak Subotica 1:08.31 45
DSQ KECOJEVIĆ, Anastasija 16 Bjelica Vrbas 1:15.34

10 - 11 godina

1. BLAZIN, Kasja 12 Proleter 34.54 351
2. PASTOR, Una 12 Spartak Subotica 34.95 339
3. ŠDIKU, Lena 12 Dinamo Pančevo 35.66 319
4. MAJIĆ, Teodora 13 Vojvodina 38.62 251
5. BELOS, Lejla 12 Velika Kikinda 38.66 250
6. KOVAC, Luca Helena 13 Spartak Subotica 39.74 230
7. DRAGAS, Andjelija 12 Spartak Subotica 41.68 200
8. MARIN, Miona 12 Dinamo Pančevo 42.36 190
9. MILOSEVIC, Marlena 13 Proleter 42.84 184

10. PETKANIC, Sofija 12 Proleter 43.06 181
11. BABIC, Nadja 12 Vrbas 45.02 158
12. RADJENOVIĆ, Nadja 12 Polet 47.42 135
13. JESIĆ, Petra 12 Velika Kikinda 49.59 118

12 - 13 godina

1. TORBAI, Lena 11 Spartak Subotica 30.53 509
2. BOTKA, Petra 11 Spartak Subotica 32.66 415
3. SEVIC, Masa 11 Vojvodina 35.50 323
4. ORELJ, Sara 11 Polet 35.68 319
5. TUTOROV, Staša 11 Vojvodina 37.82 267

Otvoreno

1. TRANKULOV, Viktorija 08 Proleter 30.37 517
2. TORBAI, Lena 11 Spartak Subotica 30.53 509
3. BALINT, Minja 09 Velika Kikinda 31.11 481
4. DELIC, Sara 07 Proleter 31.88 447
5. BOTKA, Petra 11 Spartak Subotica 32.66 415
6. HUSARIK, Dagmar 06 Dinamo Pančevo 32.73 413
7. PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 33.49 385
8. GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04 Sremska Mitrovica 33.75 376
9. BLAZIN, Kasja 12 Proleter 34.54 351

10. PASTOR, Una 12 Spartak Subotica 34.95 339
11. SEVIC, Masa 11 Vojvodina 35.50 323
12. ŠDIKU, Lena 12 Dinamo Pančevo 35.66 319
13. ŠIMON, Sara 09 Dinamo Pančevo 35.68 319

ORELJ, Sara 11 Polet 35.68 319
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Liga Mladih Plivača Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 9 - 10/12/2023

Disciplina 20, Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

15. STOEV, Dunja 07 PK Sparta 35.93 312
16. MARIC, Ana 08 Velika Kikinda 36.53 297
17. LAZIC, Andjelija 13 Pirat 36.97 286
18. PLAZOVIC, Sara 08 Sremska Mitrovica 37.59 272
19. CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10 Partizan 37.62 272
20. TUTOROV, Staša 11 Vojvodina 37.82 267
21. MAJIĆ, Teodora 13 Vojvodina 38.62 251
22. BELOS, Lejla 12 Velika Kikinda 38.66 250
23. KOVAC, Luca Helena 13 Spartak Subotica 39.74 230
24. RKMAN, Sara 09 Polet 40.38 220
25. STEFANOVIC, Ana 09 Velika Kikinda 41.32 205
26. DRAGAS, Andjelija 12 Spartak Subotica 41.68 200
27. MARIN, Miona 12 Dinamo Pančevo 42.36 190
28. MILOSEVIC, Marlena 13 Proleter 42.84 184
29. PETKANIC, Sofija 12 Proleter 43.06 181
30. BABIC, Nadja 12 Vrbas 45.02 158
31. KOPRIVICA, Kalina 14 Bjelica Vrbas 45.18 157
32. RADJENOVIĆ, Nadja 12 Polet 47.42 135
33. JESIĆ, Petra 12 Velika Kikinda 49.59 118
34. MATIĆ, Mila 14 Dinamo Pančevo 50.03 115
35. PROTIĆ, Aleksandra 15 Velika Kikinda 51.64 105
36. LANC, Lara 14 Sremska Mitrovica 51.86 103
37. ZELIC, Jelena 15 Spartak Subotica 52.30 101
38. MATIĆ, Sanja 14 Dinamo Pančevo 55.46 84
39. DULIC, Lenka 16 Spartak Subotica 56.00 82
40. BOJANIC, Sara 15 Spartak Subotica 57.01 78
41. BATAKOVIC, Sara 17 Bjelica Vrbas 59.02 70
42. BIDZIC, Nikolija 15 Spartak Subotica 1:08.31 45

DSQ KECOJEVIĆ, Anastasija 16 Bjelica Vrbas 1:15.34


